20
30
4°
5°
6°
70
ge
9°

10°

11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°

MORGNANO (PG) - 8/12/2016 - Morgnano Spoleto Morgnano 2016

Petrini

Di Pascasio
D'Atanasio
Conti
Bistocchi
Merluzzo
Giacomelli
Camilloni
Cocca
Giovannini
Mari
Benedetti
Licata
Apostoli
Di Stefano
Tyouli
Cavallucci
Ferreira Dossantos
Martellini
Faustino
Marini
Cofani
Zanino
Cuiti
Orlandi
Tinelli
Marioli
Cinti
Fagioli
Mazzoni
Cuozzo
Ministro
Tarara
Bigarini
Spinelli
Dorillo
Pallotta
Frasca
Pallucco
Covarelli
Mercantini
Calamita

Mingaroni

Classifica generale maschile - km 15,200

Daniele
Davide
Fabio
Piergiorgio
Luca
Matteo
Matteo
Livio
Vincenzo
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Ferdinando
Gabriele
Andrea
Silvio
Rachid
Marco
Fabrizio
Paolo
Salvatore
Oliviero
Massimiliano
Giovanni Alessio
Stefano
Marco
Fabrizio
Stefano
Gianni
Roberto
Michele
Michele
Francesco
Umberto
Marco
Michele
Maurizio
Roberto
Stefano
Giorgio
Mauro
Franco
Paolo

Flavio

Atl. Spoleto 2010

Atl. Avis Perugia

Pol. Virtus Spoleto

Atl. Spoleto 2010

Atl. Il Colle Pg

G.s. Filippide C. del Lago
Runners Sangemini Tr

Dream Runners Pg

Atl. Avis Perugia

CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema
Atl. Spoleto 2010

Atl. Avis Perugia

Gubbio Runners Pg

Atl. Winner Foligno

CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema
Atl. Spoleto 2010

Runners Sangemini Tr

Atl. Winner Foligno

Ternana Marathon Club

Pod. Avis Deruta

Runners Sangemini Tr

Atl. Avis Perugia

A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema
Gubbio Runners Pg

Atl. Spoleto 2010

CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema
Pod. Avis Deruta

Atl. Spoleto 2010

Atl. Winner Foligno

Atl. Spoleto 2010

Acciaio

Atl. Winner Foligno

CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema
Runners Sangemini Tr

Umbria Offros Ass.

Atl. Winner Foligno

Runners Sangemini Tr

Atl. Spoleto 2010

Atl. Avis Perugia

Pod. Carsulae Tr

Atl. Avis Narni Tr

Atl. Winner Foligno

Amat-m
Amat-m
Sm-45
Sm-45
Amat-m
Amat-m
Amat-m
Sm-35
Sm-40
Sm-40
Sm-35
Sm-50
Sm-40
Amat-m
Sm-45
Sm-35
Sm-45
Amat-m
Sm-45
Sm-45
Sm-50
Sm-40
Sm-50
Sm-40
Amat-m
Sm-45
Sm-50
Sm-45
Sm-45
Sm-40
Sm-40
Sm-40
Sm-40
Sm-45
Sm-50
Sm-50
Sm-50
Sm-40
Sm-40
Sm-55
Sm-50
Sm-40
Sm-40

00.52.26
00.52.37
00.53.35
00.53.50
00.53.51
00.54.55
00.55.18
00.56.37
00.56.49
00.56.55
00.57.14
00.57.35
00.57.46
00.57.57
00.58.15
00.58.34
00.58.52
00.59.12
00.59.14
00.59.19
00.59.42
01.00.17
01.00.21
01.00.23
01.00.24
01.00.26
01.00.31
01.00.36
01.01.03
01.01.16
01.01.18
01.01.31
01.01.33
01.01.36
01.01.53
01.01.56
01.02.03
01.02.11
01.02.16
01.02.19
01.02.29
01.02.37
01.02.50

3,27
3,28
3,32
3,32
3,33
3,37
3,38
3,43
3,44
3,45
3,46
3,47
3,48
3,49
3,50
3,51
3,52
3,54
3,54
3,54
3,56
3,58
3,58
3,58
3,58
3,59
3,59
3,59
4,01
4,02
4,02
4,03
4,03
4,03
4,04
4,04
4,05
4,05
4,06
4,06
4,07
4,07
4,08



a4°
45°
46°
a7°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°
55°
56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°
84°
85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°

Giannoni
Fusconi
Polticchia
Grimaldi
Raggi
Pazzogna
Laurenzi
Raspa
laiani
Padovan
Fossatelli
Muti
Fanelli
Marinangeli
Longaroni
Gabarrini
Cancelloni
Rubini
Ciotti
Mattioli
Longaroni
Leonetti
Ciaccio
Sistoni
Speranzini
Melis
Pauselli
Lauteri
Mencuccini
Pascale
Bragoni
Garofalo
Germinelli
Mercuri
Granieri
Reali
Lombardi
Bertolini
Trabalza
Bianchi
Magrini
Mangialasche
Ciardelli
Malucelli
Riccieri
Bassetti

Bruzzoli

Claudio
Gennaro
Roberto
Massimiliano
Emanuele
Giuliano
Riccardo Maria
Alessandro
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Fabrizio
Massimiliano
Riccardo
Adriano
Mattia
Angelo
Marcello
Alessandro
Gabriele
Claudio
Maurizio
Fabio
Pierluigi
Roberto
Lorenzo
Massimiliano
Gianfranco
Graziano
Paolo
Alessio
Vittorio
Andrea
Roberto
Marco
Emanuele
Gabriele
Emanuele
Ademaro
Raffaele
Michele
Jacopo Maria
Alfonso
Stefano
Marco

Aldo

Lucio

Danilo

CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema
CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema
CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema
Pod. Carsulae Tr

Atl. Trevi Pg

Atl. Spoleto 2010

A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg

Assisi Runners

Uisp Foligno

G.s. A. Monti Terni

Amat. Podistica Terni

Atl. Trevi Pg

Atl. Avis Perugia

Atl. Trevi Pg

Atl. Winner Foligno

CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema
Atl. Avis Perugia

Pod. Myricae Terni

Atl. Spoleto 2010

Atl. Avis Perugia

Atl. Winner Foligno

Atl. Avis Narni Tr

Run Card

CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema
Atl. Winner Foligno

Atl. Spoleto 2010

A.p. Pontefelcino Pg

Atl. Winner Foligno

Run Card

Cat Sport Roma

Pol. Clt Tr

Atl. Winner Foligno

A.p. Pontefelcino Pg

Atl. Winner Foligno

Pod. Avis Deruta

Atl. Avis Perugia

Atl. Winner Foligno

CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema
Atl. Winner Foligno

Atl. Winner Foligno

Atl. Winner Foligno

CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema
Atl. Winner Foligno

Atl. Winner Foligno

Atl. Turris Torgiano

Atl. Spoleto 2010

Atl. Spoleto 2010

Sm-55
Sm-40
Sm-50
Sm-45
Amat-m
Sm-50
Sm-55
Sm-35
Sm-55
Sm-60
Sm-45
Sm-45
Sm-60
Sm-55
Amat-m
Sm-55
Sm-40
Sm-50
Sm-35
Sm-55
Sm-60
Sm-45
Sm-50
Sm-45
Amat-m
Sm-40
Sm-50
Sm-40
Amat-m
Sm-35
Sm-45
Sm-50
Sm-50
Sm-35
Sm-35
Sm-50
Sm-45
Sm-60
Sm-40
Amat-m
Amat-m
Sm-65
Sm-35
Sm-50
Sm-40
Sm-50
Sm-45

01.02.59
01.03.17
01.03.19
01.03.23
01.03.26
01.03.27
01.03.42
01.03.45
01.03.53
01.04.16
01.04.20
01.04.29
01.04.33
01.04.41
01.04.49
01.04.51
01.04.56
01.04.57
01.05.00
01.05.03
01.05.04
01.05.06
01.05.07
01.05.14
01.05.15
01.05.16
01.05.20
01.05.27
01.05.34
01.05.40
01.05.41
01.05.48
01.05.52
01.05.53
01.06.10
01.06.13
01.06.17
01.06.35
01.06.36
01.06.38
01.06.40
01.06.41
01.06.43
01.06.58
01.07.26
01.07.33
01.07.42

4,09
4,10
4,10
4,10
4,10
4,10
411
412
412
4,14
4,14
4,15
4,15
4,15
4,16
4,16
4,16
4,16
417
417
417
417
417
4,18
4,18
4,18
4,18
4,18
4,19
4,19
4,19
4,20
4,20
4,20
4,21
4,21
4,22
4,23
4,23
4,23
4,23
4,23
4,23
4,24
4,26
4,27
4,27



91°
92°
93°
94°
95°
96°
97°
98°
99°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°
113°
114°
115°
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
125°
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
132°
133°
134°
135°
136°
137°

Seccaroni
Cambiotti
Tili

Argilli
Venturini
Zuddas
Filena
Caporaletti
Saporiti
Vitali
Angelici
Guercini
Porchetti
Antonelli
Mazzoni
Andrielli
Sartorini
Costarelli
Santarella
Garofoli
Raio
Valeri
Martini
Vitali
Manzetti
Pacetti
Carnassale
Del Gallo
Manni
Romiti
Placidi
Lepratto
Santini
Angeli
Filugelli
Carlini
Goracci
Capodimonti
Briguori
Fois
Pesciaioli
Valentini
Capponi
Cipiccia
Liviabella
Sensini

Moriconi

Stefano
Mario
Gianluca
Simone
Maurizio
Angelo
Daniele
Francesco
Marco
Riccardo
Maurizio
Bruno
Fabrizio
Manolo
Silvano
Germano
Stefano
Leonardo
Giuseppe
Paolo
Roberto
Roberto
Roberto
Andrea
Bruno
Piero
Michele
Daniele
Claudio
Alessandro
Roberto
Angelo
Fabrizio
Arrigo
Giannetto
Marco
Marco
Fausto
Giacomo
Luigi
Luca
Leonardo
Mariano
Andrea
Giuseppe
Luca

Luca

Amat. Podistica Terni
Gubbio Runners Pg
Uisp Ravenna

Pod. Carsulae Tr

Atl. Spoleto 2010

Atl. Spoleto 2010

Atl. Winner Foligno
Atl. Il Colle Pg

Pod. Lino Spagnoli Pg
Atl. Winner Foligno
Runners Sangemini Tr
Atl. Il Colle Pg

Pod. Myricae Terni
Pod. Avis Deruta

Atl. Spoleto 2010
Runners Sangemini Tr
Atl. Spoleto 2010
Pod. Avis Deruta
Dream Runners Pg
Atl. Taino G.Tadino
Atl. Winner Foligno
Amat. Podistica Terni
A Quelli Che Lo Sport
Atl. Winner Foligno
Atl. Trevi Pg

Amat. Podistica Terni
Atl. Spoleto 2010

Run Card

Runners Sangemini Tr
Runners Sangemini Tr
Atl. Winner Foligno
Atl. Ovades Ormig
Pod. Myricae Terni
Atl. Winner Foligno
Atl. Capanne Pg

Atl. Spoleto 2010
Pod. Volumnia Pg

Atl. Winner Foligno
Atl. Spoleto 2010

Atl. Spoleto 2010

Atl. Winner Foligno
Atl. Spoleto 2010

Atl. Senigallia An

Pod. Myricae Terni
Atl. Winner Foligno
Atl. Spoleto 2010

Atl. Spoleto 2010

Sm-45
Sm-50
Sm-40
Amat-m
Sm-60
Sm-55
Sm-40
Amat-m
Sm-45
Sm-35
Sm-45
Sm-65
Sm-60
Sm-40
Sm-65
Sm-35
Sm-45
Sm-35
Sm-40
Sm-55
Sm-40
Sm-45
Sm-45
Sm-40
Sm-65
Sm-45
Sm-40
Sm-35
Sm-50
Sm-45
Sm-45
Sm-45
Sm-45
Sm-40
Sm-55
Sm-35
Sm-50
Sm-45
Sm-55
Sm-50
Sm-45
Sm-45
Sm-65
Sm-45
Sm-45
Sm-35
Sm-50

01.07.43
01.07.46
01.07.49
01.07.50
01.07.56
01.08.00
01.08.04
01.08.14
01.08.17
01.08.22
01.08.23
01.08.24
01.08.25
01.08.35
01.08.52
01.09.04
01.09.22
01.09.35
01.09.37
01.09.38
01.09.55
01.09.56
01.10.05
01.10.12
01.10.16
01.10.17
01.10.22
01.10.36
01.10.41
01.10.42
01.10.45
01.10.57
01.11.01
01.11.08
01.11.22
01.11.28
01.11.31
01.11.44
01.11.48
01.12.24
01.12.30
01.12.35
01.12.46
01.12.49
01.12.57
01.12.59
01.13.05

4,27
4,28
4,28
4,28
4,28
4,28
4,29
4,29
4,30
4,30
4,30
4,30
4,30
4,31
4,32
4,33
4,34
4,35
4,35
4,35
4,36
4,36
4,37
4,37
4,37
4,37
4,38
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,40
4,40
4,41
4,42
4,42
4,42
4,43
4,43
4,46
4,46
4,47
4,47
4,47
4,48
4,48
4,48



138°
139°
140°
141°
142°
143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
152°
153°
154°
155°
156°
157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
167°
168°
169°
170°
171°
172°
173°
174°
175°
176°
177°
178°
179°
180°
181°
182°
183°
184°

Peducci
Pacifici
Perito
Cicioni
Antonelli
Angeloni
Fabbretti
Francucci
Piccolo
Bucari
Bonifazi Meffe
Chiari
Burzacca
Peroni
Ragni

Ricci
Nobilini
Melillo
Severini
Corica
Salvatori
Grazietti
Fagotti
Biribanti
Agostinelli
Luna

Fusco
Pierelli
Roccetti
Sammaciccia
Raggi
Mandoloni
Langarelli Sellani
Canapari
Mattioli
Raggi
Alessandrini
Felici
Caporali
Fortunati
Sugoni

Di Arcangelo
Milli

Masci
Petrini
Aiello

Torricelli

Maurizio
Fabio
Stefano
Andrea
Marco
Gianluca
Leonardo
Daniele
Cosimo
Paolo
Carlo
Giuseppe
Giulio
Enrico
Francesco
Flavio
Luca
Lucio
Davide
Alfredo
Dario
Francesco
Marco
Moreno
Simone
Emanuele
Gianmario
Vinicio
Alessio
Achille
Stefano
Alessio
Daniele
Francesco
Fabio
Sergio
Carlo

Aldo

Carlo
Danilo
Massimiliano
Leonardo
Marco
Andrea
Moreno
Marco

Renzo

CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema
CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema

Atl. Avis Perugia
Atl. Winner Foligno
Pod. Avis Deruta

Gubbio Runners Pg

Atl. Winner Foligno
Atl. Winner Foligno
Pod. Carsulae Tr
Atl. Spoleto 2010
Atl. Winner Foligno
Atl. Taino G.Tadino
Atl. Spoleto 2010
A.s.p.a. Bastia U. Pg
Atl.

Winner Foligno

Atl.

Il Colle Pg
Atl.

Winner Foligno

Atl.

Winner Foligno

Atl.

Winner Foligno

Atl.

Il Colle Pg

Pod. Carsulae Tr
Atl. Winner Foligno
Pod. Myricae Terni
Atl. Winner Foligno
Atl. Avis Narni Tr
Pol. Clt Tr

Atl. Taino G.Tadino

Atl. Spoleto 2010

Atl.

Winner Foligno
Spoleto 2010
Spoleto 2010

Atl.

Atl.

Atl.

Winner Foligno

Atl.

Avis Perugia
Spoleto 2010
Atl. Trevi Pg

Atl.

Amat. Podistica Terni
Atl. Avis Narni Tr

Atl. Avis Perugia

Atl. Spoleto 2010
Athletic Terni

Atl. Winner Foligno
Marathon C. di Castello
A Quelli Che Lo Sport
Atl. Spoleto 2010

Atl. Avis Narni Tr

Atl. Avis Perugia

Sm-65
Sm-45
Sm-60
Sm-50
Sm-40
Amat-m
Sm-45
Amat-m
Sm-65
Sm-45
Sm-60
Sm-45
Sm-35
Sm-55
Sm-60
Sm-45
Sm-40
Sm-35
Sm-50
Sm-65
Sm-50
Sm-65
Sm-65
Sm-65
Sm-45
Sm-45
Sm-60
Sm-60
Sm-40
Amat-m
Amat-m
Sm-35
Sm-35
Sm-55
Amat-m
Sm-65
Sm-65
Sm-65
Sm-55
Sm-50
Sm-40
Amat-m
Sm-35
Amat-m
Sm-60
Sm-50
Sm-60

01.13.06
01.13.07
01.13.08
01.13.09
01.13.10
01.13.11
01.13.16
01.13.21
01.13.38
01.13.45
01.13.49
01.13.58
01.13.59
01.14.05
01.14.06
01.14.11
01.14.11
01.14.17
01.14.23
01.14.26
01.14.27
01.14.28
01.14.35
01.14.38
01.14.51
01.15.21
01.15.23
01.15.38
01.15.58
01.16.41
01.16.48
01.16.49
01.17.02
01.17.04
01.17.07
01.17.19
01.17.21
01.17.30
01.17.33
01.17.42
01.17.44
01.18.21
01.19.19
01.19.21
01.19.32
01.19.58
01.20.10

4,49
4,49
4,49
4,49
4,49
4,49
4,49
4,50
451
451
451
452
452
452
452
453
453
453
4,54
4,54
4,54
4,54
4,54
4,555
4,55
4,57
4558
4,59
5,00
5,03
5,03
5,03
5,04
5,04
5,04
5,05
5,05
5,06
5,06
5,07
5,07
5,09
5,13
5,13
5,14
5,16
5,16



185° | Siroti Fabien Atl. Spoleto 2010 Sm-45 01.20.34 5,18

186° Celi Luca Atl. Avis Narni Tr Sm-50 01.20.39 5,18
187° |Bargiacchi Sergio Soresina Running Club Sm-50 01.20.51 5,19
188° Poggianti Francesco San Martino Pg Sm-50 01.20.52 5,19
189° | Chiocci Alessio CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema Sm-35 01.20.55 5,19
190° 'Mazzocchio Gianluca Atl. Winner Foligno Sm-45 01.20.56 5,19
191° Pascucci Leandro Atl. Winner Foligno Sm-65 01.21.24 5,21
192° Pellegrini Gianni G.s. Filippide C. del Lago Sm-45 01.21.25 5,21
193° |Carta Carlo Sm-40 01.21.32 5,22
194° Menconi Antonello CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema Sm-45 01.22.31 5,26
195° | Petrucci Giuliano Atl. Avis Narni Tr Sm-55 01.22.54 5,27
196° Gentili Fausto Atl. Avis Narni Tr Sm-55 01.22.55 5,27
197° Mattioli Massimo Atl. Spoleto 2010 Sm-50 01.22.56 5,27
198° Bracardi Paolo Pod. Volumnia Pg Sm-50 01.23.06 5,28
199° Chiocci Marcello CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema Sm-65 01.23.38 5,30
200° Ortica Adriano Atl. Il Colle Pg Sm-65 01.24.00 5,32
201° Fanciulli Alberto Atl. Il Colle Pg Sm-60 01.24.02 5,32
202° Panetti Francesco Pod. Myricae Terni Sm-40 01.24.18 5,33
203° |Romeo Roberto Amat. Podistica Terni Sm-45 01.25.08 5,36
204° Metelli Gianluca Villa De Sanctis Sm-50 01.25.09 5,36
205° |Cambria Salvatore Amat. Podistica Terni Sm-50 01.27.28 5,45
206° Roych Ennio Atl. Winner Foligno Sm-50 01.27.56 5,47
207° | Liberti Renzo CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema Sm-65 01.28.44 5,50
208° Ceppi Agostino Atl. Winner Foligno Sm-65 01.28.52 5,51
209° Petrazzini Giuseppe Atl. Avis Perugia Sm-60 01.29.35 5,54
210° Agostinelli Agostino Atl. Trevi Pg Sm-60 01.31.00 5,59
211° Taddei Nazzareno Atl. Trevi Pg Sm-65 01.31.14 6,00
212° Barbabianca Enrico Filippide DIf Chiusi Sm-50 01.32.39 6,06
213°  Straccini Luciano Uisp Terni Sm-45 01.40.15 6,36

Classifica generale femminile - km 15,200

Tamburi Silvia Atl. Avis Perugia Under/45 | 00.57.09 3,46
on  |Garinei Paola Atl. Avis Perugia Under/45 @ 00.58.36 3,51
3~ | Cardarelli Fabiola Athletic Terni Under/45 | 01.01.30 4,03
4~ |Meniconi Maria Luisa Atl. Winner Foligno Over/45 01.04.48 4,16
5A  |Lacrimini Patrizia Marathon C. di Castello Over/45 01.06.15 4,22
6~ Billi Franca G.s. Filippide C. del Lago Over/45 01.07.51 4,28
7~ Occhineri Paola Marathon C. di Castello Over/45 01.08.34 4,31
g~ Mercuri Cristina Atl. Winner Foligno Under/45 | 01.08.43 4,31
gn | Ciuchi Silvia Atl. Umbertide Under/45 @ 01.09.39 4,35
10~ Pelli Alessandra Pod. Avis Deruta Over/45 01.09.49 4,36
11~ | Pelafiocche llaria Atl. Winner Foligno Under/45 @ 01.10.56 4,40
12~ | Pacini Francesca Atl. Winner Foligno Under/45 @ 01.11.43 4,43
13~ Pappada Roberta Atl. Avis Perugia Over/45 01.11.56 4,44
14~ |Raponi Alessia Atl. Winner Foligno Under/45 | 01.12.07 4,45
15~ | Santoni Lucia Atl. Spoleto 2010 Over/45 01.12.38 4,47

16~ | Sabatini Cristina Pod. Myricae Terni Over/45 01.12.50 4,48



177
18"
19"
207
217
2on
231
241
250
267
277
287
207
307
317
327
33"
347
351
36"
377
38"

Battelli
Barberini
Paolocci
Leonardi
Vella
Casciola
Rapacchio
Pelafiocche
Lorusso
Morbidelli
Varasano
Del Bello
Falchetti
Setteposte
Formica
Rossi
Capaldini
Guarnello
Fortunati
Pollini
Cenci

Bisaccioni

Daniela
Michela
Francesca
Mara
Debora
Rita

llaria
Monia
Federica
Giulia
Emanuela
Simona
Anna Maria
Anna
Sonia
Irene
Cristina
Serenella
Roberta
Ambra
Daniela

Fiorella

Pod. Carsulae Tr

Atl. Avis Perugia

Pod. Myricae Terni
Pod. Myricae Terni
CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema
Atl. Winner Foligno
C.s.i Foligno

Atl. Winner Foligno

Atl. Winner Foligno
Marathon C. di Castello
San Martino Pg

Pol. Virtus Spoleto
CDP-T&RB Group-Area Sistema
Atl. Winner Foligno

Atl. Winner Foligno

Atl. Winner Foligno

Atl. Winner Foligno
Pod. Carsulae Tr

Pod. Avis Terni

Pod. Myricae Terni

Atl. Il Colle Pg

Amat. Podistica Terni

Over/45
Under/45
Under/45
Under/45

Over/45

Over/45

Over/45

Over/45
Under/45
Under/45
Under/45

Over/45

Over/45
Under/45
Under/45
Under/45
Under/45

Over/45
Under/45
Under/45
Under/45

Over/45

01.13.20
01.13.57
01.14.40
01.14.41
01.15.57
01.16.50
01.17.17
01.18.02
01.18.03
01.19.20
01.20.53
01.22.57
01.23.00
01.23.09
01.23.16
01.24.04
01.24.05
01.24.12
01.27.12
01.27.50
01.29.43
01.31.37

4,49
452
4,55
4,555
5,00
5,03
5,05
5,08
5,08
5,13
5,19
5,27
5,28
5,28
5,29
5,32
5,32
5,32
5,44
5,47
5,54
6,02



